

Polygiene supplies its technology on desktop dictation device RecMic II series

Polygiene, a leading odor control company with more than 100 partner brands worldwide, announces that Polygiene supplies its technology on their desktop dictation device RecMic II series which was launched in July 2017 by Olympus, a manufacturer precision mechanical equipment, with 109 group companies worldwide.

Polygiene is a recycled silver that prevents the growth of microbes such as bacteria, mold, and fungi. The desktop dictation device, RecMic II series is created to cater to the highest demands of professionals who want the best usability and results with any speech-to-text solution.

This new series are providing the exclusive benefits of the innovative noise cancellation technology with the unique Two-Microphone-System for flexible directionality and noise cancellation. All devices also come with an extra smooth UV-coating and silent buttons to reduce disturbing touch noises. The Polygiene treated surface meets hygienic requirements.

"CEO of Polygiene, Christian von Uthmann, states that he is proud of the fact that our technology was adopted to the desktop dictation device, RecMic II series by Olympus, because Polygiene began in the care industry and has experience in the care industry field."

For press images and more information please visit www.polygiene.com/ir.

Christian von Uthmann, CEO, Polygiene

Mobile: + 46 (0)70 319 77 21, e-mail: cvu@polygiene.com

About Polygiene

Polygiene Odor Control Technology is a world-leading technology for odor control. The company is recognized as the global provider of Stays Fresh solutions for clothing, sports equipment, lifestyle textiles and other materials. Polygiene brings the Scandinavian values of quality and care for the environment to life through its products and services. More than 100 global premium brands have chosen to use Polygiene in their products. Polygiene was established in 2006 and is listed on Nasdaq First North in Stockholm, Sweden. Remium Nordic AB acts as its Certified Adviser.